ZENITH
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-ZENITH-DS
W A L L  M O U N T E D  /  D E C O R A T I V E  /  B I D I R E C T I O N A L
Zenith
Decorative LED wall light with soft upward and downward illumination.
Zenith is a decorative LED wall light for indoor architectural and accent applications

Vertical or horizontal wall
mounting
Ordering Information M O D E L  R E F E R E N C E S
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LLM)
COLOUR
TEMP
LUMINAIRE
POWER
(TCW)
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
(LLM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
825 llm 3000K 9 tcW 92 llm/tcW ZENITH.001
875 llm 4000K 9 tcW 97 llm/tcW ZENITH.002
1550 llm 3000K 16 tcW 97 llm/tcW ZENITH.003
1625 llm 4000K 16 tcW 102 llm/tcW ZENITH.004
2200 llm 3000K 24 tcW 92 llm/tcW ZENITH.005
2325 llm 4000K 24 tcW 97 llm/tcW ZENITH.006
Options
FINISH OPTIONS
/BK, /GY
CONTROL GEAR